

CS DJ No. _____/2024
Atma Dayal Vs. Satyajit Dey

27.09.2024

Fresh Suit is received by way of assignment. It be checked & registered.

Present: None for Plaintiff.

Put up 16.10.2024 on for consideration.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/27.09.2024 (Sushil)