

CS DJ 3301/2024
Atma Dayal @ Pasquale Atma Dayal Vs. Satyajit Dey

20.02.2025

LAWYERS ARE ABSTAINING FROM WORK TODAY.

Present: Proxy counsel for Ms. Maldeep Sidhu, counsel for
plaintiff, through VC.
Defendant, through VC.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up on **15.05.2025** for purpose fixed.

Reader/20.02.2025