

CS DJ 3301/2024

Atma Dayal @ Pasquale Atma Dayal Vs. Satyajit Dey

18.02.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Ms. Maldeep Sidhu, learned counsel for plaintiff.

Ms. Shreya Mahajan (through video conferencing), (intern) for Sh. J.K. Sharma, learned counsel for defendant.

List the matter for purpose fixed on **13.03.2026**.

(Reader)
18.02.2026